
Want to Volunteer in Hudson?   

Check out these non-profits who would love your help 

Case-Barlow Farm Cheryl Maimona ctm2949@roadrunner.com www.casebarlow.com 

Climate Change – Hudson   Mimi Becker   mimi.becker@unh.edu 

Destination Hudson Liz Murphy lizmdestinationhudson@gmail.com 

www.destinationhudson.com 

Door 2 Art Studio, adriana.caso@door2art.com    www.door2art.com 

EMS Outreach of Hudson  Heidi Schweighoefer nelsonmorgan1989@gmail.com  

Friends of Hudson Community Television Gary Dixon dixongary@gmail.com 

www.friendsofhctv.com 

Friends of Hudson Parks Phil Mikita phil.mikita@gmail.com www.friendsofhudsonparks.org 

Friends of the Library  www.hudsonlibrary.org/support-the-library/friends-of-the-library  Bev 

Dorson dorsonb@gmail.com  

Hudson Bandstand, Inc. Shane Reid shanereid97@gmail.com  

Hudson Community Chorus Kathy Sluzewski ktsluzewski@yahoo.com    www.hudsonsings.org 

Hudson Community First Laura Jones joneslau@windstream.net  

www.hudsoncommunityfirst.com 

Hudson Community Service Association Paul Mallot hcsa12@yahoo.com     www.hudsoncsa.org 

Hudson DEI Alliance    Jill Willis   hudsondeialliance@gmail.com  

Hudson Farmers Market J Hudson hudsonfarmersmarketohio@gmail.com  

www.hudsonfarmersmarket.org 

Hudson Garden Club, Inc. info@hudsongardenclub.org   www.hudsongardenclub.org 

Hudson Heritage Association www.hudsonheritage.org 

Hudson League for Service Barbara Bos barbarabos@gmail.com 

www.hudsonleagueforservice.org 

Hudson Ministerial and Social Services Jennifer McKinley jmckinley@hudsonucc.org   

Hudson Players Guild, Inc. info@hudsonplayers.com   www.hudsonplayers.com 

Hudson Preschool Parents   Rachael DeStefanis    rachdestef@gmail.com   

www.hudsonpreschoolparents.org 
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Hudson Rotary   Mike Swain  www.hudsonrotary.org 

Hudson Senior Network  https://letstalk.hudson.oh.us/senior-activities   

Hudson Society of Artists Jane DiLullo  jdilullo@windstream.net  

www.hudsonsocietyofartists.com 

Hudson-Landsberg Sister City Jeff Moore hudsonlandsberg@gmail.com   

www.hudson-landsberg.com 

Junior Leadership Hudson   Laurie Allen AllenL@wra.net  

Kiwanis Club of Hudson Barak Kraus barakmkraus@gmail.com   www.hudsonkiwanis.com 

Leadership Hudson Kate Schlademan kates@learnedowl.com   

https://hudsonclocktowerrotary.org/page/leadership-hudson 

Music from the Western Reserve John Warner jwarner316@neo.rr.com   www.musicwr.org 

Rotary Club of Hudson Clocktower John Laird laird.john@att.net   

www.hudsonclocktowerrotary.org 

State of Mind: Hudson   stateofmindhudson@gmail.com     

https://www.myhcf.org/state-mind-hudson 

Western Reserve Community Band Ralph Meyer ralphmeyer23@gmail.com   

http://www.wrcband97.org/ 
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